

Florida Department of State **Division** of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000097422 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations 3 (850)205-0383 Fax Number

From:

Phone

Account Name : FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES Account Number : 12000000189 : (850)668-4318 Fax Number : (850)668-3398

OK to resubmit. Please keep April 20th file date

FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY с С ISION OF COMPURATI AIMS LTD \square いたい : 1 Certificate of Status 0 APR 21 Certified Copy 1 APT O A DOOR 03-0 Page Count Estimated Charge \$155.00 ŝ Name Availability Docum Elactronia: Filing, Menu, Componate Riling Rubile Angess Help ರಲ್ಲ Examiner -00 er • `C * -r DOC ar- edgement DUCC V/ 2. Verifyer

FAX ND. :8506683398 Apr. 21 2005 04:32PM P2 4/21/2005 10:51 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State

FROM : FLORIDA FILING 850-205-0381



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glende E. Hood Secretary of State

April 21, 2005

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES

SUBJECT: AIMS LTD REF: W05000020126

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

In Florida "LTD" indicates that the entity is a limited partnership. Because of this, we need you to use one of the suffixes in the following paragraph for your name. Please note that this adopted suffix is just for use in Florids, and does not affect your filing in Nevada in any way.

The name of a Limited Lizbility Company must end with the words "limited company", "limited lizbility company" or their abbreviation "Ltd. Co." "L.C." or "L.L.C."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H05000097422 Letter Number: 905A00027430 FROM : FLORIDA FILING

.

,

FAX NO. :8506683398

Apr. 21 2005 04:32PM P3

1

;

1

• • ;

HOSDOCUPTY223

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION BRAMB, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORFICIN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I, AIMS LTD CO.					_	
	Name of Foreign Lim	uted Lis	ibility Company)			
NEVADA		3.	78-0724929			
(Jurisdiction under the law of white company is organized)	h foreign limited liabl	Mity	(PEI numb	cr. if applical	ole)	
02/21/2003		5.	PERPETUAL			
(Date of Organizati	on)		(Duration: Year limited exist or "perpetual")	Hability comp	any will co	use ta
(Date fir (Scc sooti	it transacted business one 608.501 & 608.50	in Flori 2 F.S. ti	da, if prior to registration. o determine penalty liabili) y)	<u></u>	
FIRST GENESIS LTD.		.		·····		
195 HIGHWAY 50 #104, SUIT						,
	(Street Add	dress of	Principal Office)			
. If limited liability company	is a manager-mana	aged o	ompany, check here 💽	2		
. The name and usual busines	s addresses of the :	manag	ing members or mana	gers are as i	follows:	
ART RODRIGUEZ, 120 NW 1	23RD AVE, MIAMI,	FL, 33	182			
BELKYS RODRIGUEZ, 120 N	W 123RD AVE, MIA	AMI, FL	., 33182		;	
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ, 9400	SW 14TH STREET,	, MIAM	i, FL, 33174			1
 Attached is an original certificate of the judisdiction under the law of which cansilation of the certificate under on the 1. Nature of business or purport. 	it is organized. (A photo of the translator must be	boopy i submit	s not acceptable. If the certil icd.)	icaleis in a fo	ncign langua	95,8
MARKETING AND CONSULTI	NG					
(ix herofia	net with metion 602,402(5	53, F.S ., B	fized representative of a be exempted of his document of the factoring are ap	enetitines		

HUSTIONN 974223

FROM : FLORIDA FILING

FAX ND. :8506683398

Apr. 21 2005 04:32PM P4

105700097422

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

AIMS LTD CO.

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

ART RODRIGUEZ

(Name)

120 NW 123RD AVE

Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

MIAMI

FL 33182 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agres to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familier with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Plorida Statutes

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.06 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

HIXTIDDO 97172 3

FROM FLORIDA FILING

FAX NO. :8506683398 HOSDOCOGTUDD 3

Apr. 21 2005 04:32PM P5

SECRETARY OF STATE TATE OF NEV NOT **CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE** WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING i, DEAN HELLER, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Novada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate. I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, AIMS LTD, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since February 21, 2003, and is in good standing in this state. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on April 19, 2005. DEAN HELLER Secretary of State By Certification Clerk

HOSTOCO974223